The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE COSMOBOTS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled
2024-10-01
2024-10-04
2024-10-05
2024-10-07
2024-10-07
2024-10-08
2024-10-08
2024-10-08
2024-10-08
2024-10-14
2024-10-16
2024-10-17
2024-10-18
2024-10-21
2024-10-23
2024-10-23
2024-10-25
2024-10-27
2024-10-27
2024-10-27
2024-10-27
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-29
2024-10-30
2024-10-30
2024-10-30
2024-10-31
2024-10-31
2024-10-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
SP WCPRODUCTS
REVROBOTICS
goBILDA
goBILDA
SP LIMELIGHT SHUTEYE
Donation from Meiborg 3PL
Donation from Uma Taylor
Amazon
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13
SP POLYMAKER 3D PRIN
SP AXON ROBOTICS
StickerMule
Amazon
Check deposit
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
BT =REVrobotics
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
Amazon
FABWORKS
goBILDA
Amazon

WITHDRAWN: $2,474.59. DEPOSITED: $4,000.00.

ID

txn xQHnRI1
txn PVHKQga
txn WBHQVZO
txn 0eHXYKe
txn EyHeXl15
txn 9KH4Ez9
txn gnHEY80
txn zVHdwwk
txn 1ZHBZwL
txn 66HZdAm
txn PVHKWEp
txn 9KH40OKe
txn wNHKGvm
txn 0OeHXgPw
txn oyH5BMz
txn AWHn4qz
txn KWHRXa2
txn rYH450m
txn evHzZONM
txn zVHdWx7
txn xQHNWOW
txn ZeHmvZk
txn d7HvBg8
txn brHObnz
txn zZVHAEOG
txn OXHVNEW
txn 2zHk5xa
txn 1ZHBmYb
txn zVHdEZg
txn d7Hv0eO

Amount

-$26.96
-$294.05
$0.00
-$433.79
-$197.39
$2,500.00
$500.00
$0.00
-$210.00
-$18.91
-$253.96
-$10.80
-$16.49
$1,000.00
-$4.32
-$14.82
-$8.11
-$5.40
-$27.05
-$17.34
-$70.00
-$7.57
-$7.35
-$14.06
-$14.06
-$86.55
-$32.31
-$424.14
-$181.79
-$97.37

Balance
$46.04
$19.08

-$274.97

-$274.97

-$708.76

-$906.15

$1,593.85
$2,093.85
$2,093.85
$1,883.85
$1,864.94
$1,610.98
$1,600.18
$1,583.69
$2,583.69
$2,579.37
$2,564.55
$2,556.44
$2,551.04
$2,523.99
$2,506.65
$2,436.65
$2,429.08
$2,421.73
$2,407.67
$2,393.61
$2,307.06
$2,274.75
$1,850.61
$1,668.82
$1,571.45
$1,571.45

The Cosmobots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The

above transactions are from The Cosmobots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




